## L1200011035

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
( waste),					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Columbia depices					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
·					
'Aug 2 8' 2012'					
S. TONE					
o, roreer					

Office Use Only



900238782509

Effective date removed par phone conversation with carlos bonce-Castillo 8A 8/28/12

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJEC	LOZANO & KOVA	ENTERPR	ISES LLC		
50000		Name of Limited	l Liability Cor	npany	
The encl	osed Articles of Organization	and fee(s) are su	bmitted for fi	ling.	
Please re	turn all correspondence conce	rning this matte	to the follow	ing:	
<u>J</u>	orge Lozano-Marquez				
		,	lame of Person		
l.	OZANO & KOVAC EN	TERPRISES	SLLC		
		Ī	Firm/Company		
_	1111 Brickell Ave. 11th	Floor			
			Address		
М	iami, FL. 33131				
_		City/	State and Zip C	ode	
C	arlos@gcwlegal.com				
	E-mail addre	ss: (to be used for	future annual r	eport notification	n)
For furth	er information concerning this	matter, please of	all:		
Carlos Gomez-Castillo			at (	, 815-02	70
<u> </u>	Name of Person			ode & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for the followin	g amount:			
\$125.00 F	Filing Fee \$130.00 Fili Certificate		\$155.00 Fi Certified ( (additional c	_	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Add Registration Division of 6 P.O. Box 63 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations 27	Registr Division Cliftor 2661 E	Courier Addration Section on of Corporate Building Executive Century Section 230	ions er Circle

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:					
Lozano & Kovac Enterprises LLC						
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")						
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	t address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited I	Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:				
1111 Brickell Ave. 11th Floor Miami, Fl. 33131, USA		1111 Brickell Ave. 11th FI Miami, Fl. 33131, USA	oor			
ARTICLE III - Registered A (The Limited Liability Company cannot business entity with an active Florida n	serve as its own Registe					
The name and the Florida street	et address of the re	gistered agent are:	78 75			
Carlos G	Carlos Gomez-Castillo					
<del></del>	Name					
1111 Brick	1111 Brickell Ave. 11th Floor					
Miami, FL	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  Miami, FL. 33131  FL					
	City, Star	re, and Zip	the case			
registered agent and agree to a statutes relating to the prope	ice designated in th act in this capacity r and complete per	iș certificate, I hereby accept i	the appointment as th the provisions of all um familiar with and			

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:					
"MGR" = Manager						
"MGRM" - Managing Member						
MGRM	Jorge Lozano-Marquez					
The second recording to the se	1111 Brickell Ave. 11th Floor					
	Miami, Fl. 33131 USA					
MGRM	Alicia B. Kovac-Agüero Iturbe					
And was the same of the same same same and an advantage of	1111 Brickell Ave. 11th Floor					
	Miami, Fl. 33131 USA					
November of New contributions and a supervisor of the supervisor o	***************************************					
	Purchase and the second					
	**************************************					
(Use attachment if necessary)						
ADDITION E. A. C. Miller and a control of subsequential and the	te of filing: August 10, 2012 (OPTIONAL)					
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior					
to or 90 days after the date of (fing.)						
	$\beta$					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	\					
MAZETREEZ OTO. MATCHES	1 / M					
(	1 11.					
Signature of a member of	in authorized representative of a member.					
•						
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.						
I am aware that any false information	on submitted in a document to the Department of State					
constitutes a third degree felony as						
Jorge Lozano-Marc						
Typed	or printed name of signee					

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)